
Rosé Wine

Italian Red Wine

Italian White Wine

Rest of the World Red Wine

Rest of the World White Wine 

Spritz

Negronis

Sparkling Wine

Martinis

Cocktails

Mocktails
Strawberry - Cream

Plum - Leather - Oak

Floral - Pear - Mineral
 

Spice - Bramble - Violet

Cherry - Toast - Mineral

Cherry - Almond - Violet

Cherry - Blueberry - Toast

Almonds - Lemon - Peach

Guava - Grapefruit - Fresh

Rich - Chocolate - Raspberry

Cherry - Cedar - Rose Petal
Nero d'Avola, Canapi (Sicily)
Forrest Fruit - Ripe - Juicy

 (Tuscany)

Crisp - Apple - Pear
Grillo, Canapi (Sicily)
Citrus - Dry - Zesty
Pecorino, Pemo (Abruzzo)
Floral - Zingy - Tropical
Gavi, Tenute San Lorenzo (Piedmont)

 (Puglia)

 (Veneto)

 (Puglia)

 (Rioja - Spain)

 (Sicily)

Malbec, Lorca Lorca (Uco Valley - Argentina)

Blackberry - Cocoa - Fresh
Merlot, Marquis De Goulaine (Pays d’Oc - France)

 (Abruzzo)

 (Bardolino)

 (Puglia)

Chenin Blanc, Cape Dream (Western Cape - S Africa)

Grapefruit - Honeysuckle - Tropical
Viognier Reserva, Loma Negra (Rapel Valley - Chile)
Peach - Ginger - Apricot
Chardonnay, Le Jade (Côtes de Thau - France)
Vanilla - Mandarin - White Flowers
Sauvignon Blanc, Pā Road (Marlborough - New Zealand)

 (Ardèche - France)

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£9.50

£9.00

£6.50

£8.00

£8.00

£6.50

£10.00

£10.00

175m

£6.00

175m

£6.00

175m

£6.00

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.60

£8.00

£11.00

£12.50

£12.00

£12.50

£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£10.50

250m

£7.50

250m

£7.50

250m

£7.50

£31.00

£27.00

£27.00

£37.00

£29.00

£29.00

£35.00

£24.00

£32.00

£32.00

Bottle

£22.00

£28.00

£28.00

Bottle

£22.00

£28.00

£28.00

Bottle

£26.00

£38.00

£30.00

£38.00

Rich - Apples - Toast

Apple - Acacia - Soft

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Campari, Prosecco, Soda

Pomegranate - Flowers - Silky

Campari, Cinzano 1757, Prosecco

Tanquary Gin, Campari, Cinzano 1757

Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Mint, Lime

Aperol, Prosecco, Peach Liqueur,
Passion Fruit Juice, Lemon

Wild Turkey Bourbon, Campari, Cinzano
1757

Edinburgh Cannonball, Campari, Cocchi
Torino

Joseph Perrier 'Cuvée Royale' Brut

(Champagne - France)
Pear - Fresh Bread - Fresh
Bollinger Special Cuvée (Champagne - France)

£9.00

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50

£8.50

£9.50

£9.00

£10.00

 (Treviso)

 (Veneto)

Boubon, Gomme, Bitters

Orange, Pineapple, Lime

White Rum, Lime, Gomme

Peach Purée and Prosecco

White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup

Sparkiling Apple, Maple, Lime

Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

Strawberry Purée and Prosecco

Elderflower, Ginger, Rose Syrup

Sugar Cube, Limoncello Drop and
Prosecco

Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Bitters,
Egg White

Espolon Blanco Tequila, Lime,
Agave Syrup

Gin, Chambord, Blackcurrant,
Lemon Juice, Soda

£12.00

125m

£7.00

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice

£14.00

Bottle

£35.00

£99.00

£65.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

£5.00

£5.00

£8.00

£6.00

£10.00

Classic

£8.00

Chianti, Poggio Gherardo

Rioja Joven, Valdepalacios

Pinot Grigio Blush, La Delfina

Trebbiano di Puglia, Bel Moro

Sangiovese di Puglia, Bel Moro

Cataratto Pinot Grigio, Dea del Mare

Bardolino Chiaretto Classico, Ca' Preella

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Dea del Mare

Primitivo ‘Passitivo’ (Appassimento), Paolo Leo

Pinot Noir ‘Les Buis d’Aps’, Vignerons Ardéchois

Hugo Spritz

Venice Spritz

Aperol Spritz

Campari Spritz

Classic Negroni

Negroni Sbagliato

Dry/Perfect/Dirty

Espresso

French

Westroom Negroni

Boulevardier Negroni

Prosecco 'Il Fresco' Millesimato, Villa Sandi

Prosecco Rosé 'Il Fresco' Millesimato, Villa Sandi 20cl

Bellini

Rossini

Mojito

Daiquiri

Lemon Drop

Mayan Moon

Cosmopolitan

Moscow Mule

Amaretto Sour

Old Fashioned

Westroom Rose

Tommy’s Margarita

Appleacian Mountain

Westroom Rainforest Swirl

 - 

 - 

 - As you like it

Sparkle from start to finish

Italy’s greatest contribution to
the cocktail world


